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
3-BR, 3-BA, HOT TUB  Web# 18313172  Tracy Tutor Maltas M: 310.595.3885
Gina Dickerson M: 310.744.5584

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

BEVERLY HILLS | NEW LISTING | 9249 BURTON WAY #505 | $1,895,000 | 
2-BR,3-BA  Web# 18312760  Josh & Matthew Altman O: 310.819.3250
Alexandre Anu M: 310.571.5757

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

DOWNTOWN LA | NEW LISTING | 1100 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD #3702
$3,995,000  3-BR, 3-BA  Web# 18301542  Josh & Matthew Altman
O: 310.819.3250

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

DOWNTOWN LA | NEW LISTING | 1100 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD #3701
$849,000  Studio, 1-BA  Web# 18301540  Josh & Matthew Altman
O: 310.819.3250

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

LA QUINTA | 79251 TOM FAZIO LANE | $3,297,000 | 4-BR, 7-BA
Web# 17291340  Josh Reef M: 310.728.9228

BEVERLY HILLS | PRICE REDUCTION | 1003 ELDEN WAY | $19,995,000
EXISTING PROPERTY 6-BR, 9-BA, APPROX 6,097 SF, APPROX 31,565 SF LOT  
WEB# 17296154  Michelle Oliver M: 310.500.6111
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ell iman.com/california 
N E W  Y O R K  C I T Y  |  L O N G  I S L A N D  |  T H E  H A M P T O N S  |  W E S T C H E S T E R  |  C O N N E C T I C U T  |  N E W  J E R S E Y  |  F L O R I D A  |  C A L I F O R N I A  |  C O L O R A D O  |  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

VENICE | PRICE REDUCTION | 810 SUPERBA AVENUE | $2,595,000
3-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18298952  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

SILVER LAKE | NEW LISTING | 3056 LANDA STREET | $1,595,000
2-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18312878  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2
&  T W I L I G H T  5 - 7

SUNSET STRIP | NEW LISTING | 1614 SUNSET PLAZA DRIVE | $4,399,000
4-BR, 6-BA  Web# 18312758  Josh & Matthew Altman O: 310.819.3250

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

WEST HOLLYWOOD | NEW LISTING | 9031 ASHCROFT AVENUE | $2,199,000
3-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18311982  Josh & Matthew Altman O: 310.819.3250

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

WESTWOOD | NEW LISTING | 10590 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD #701
$649,000 | 2-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18313130  Cory Charlupski M: 310.728.9566

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

LOS FELIZ | NEW LEASE | 4200 PARVA AVENUE | $8,250/MO | 3-BR, 3-BA
Web# 818000633  Tim Durkovic M: 310.738.8098

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2
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e l l i m a n . c o m / c a l i f o r n i a

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL 
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G L A S S  A N D  S T E E L A R C H I T E C T U R A L M O D E R N
O P E N  T U E S DAY 1 1 - 2
Sunset Strip | 1614 Sunset Plaza Drive | $4,399,000 | 4-BR, 6-BA | Stunning glass and steel architectural modern property located off of the famed 

Sunset Strip. Nestled in the Hollywood Hills, just off of highly desired Sunset Plaza Dr. This home boasts fl oor to ceiling glass walls, an open fl oor plan 

great for entertaining, grand chef’s kitchen including a beautiful center island, large living room with high ceilings and fi replace, movie theatre, game 

room, private offi ce, rooftop deck and two separate 2-car garages. Master suite complete with walk-in closet, balcony and a master bathroom oasis 

confi gured for relaxing. Web# 18312758

JOSH & MATT ALTMAN
Realtors® 

O: 310.819.3250
Josh@TheAltmanBrothers.com
TheAltmanBrothers.Elliman.com
CalBRE# 01764587

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2
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L I G H T A N D  B R I G H T S PA N I S H  R E T R E AT
O P E N  T U E S DAY 1 1 - 2
West Hollywood | 9031 Ashcroft Avenue | $2,199,000 | 3-BR, 2-BA | On one of the most desirable streets in West Hollywood, tucked away behind 
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